General Technician

Engineering

CAD

Programming

Andover Parts
Andover Equipment
Milestone Parts
Milestone Equipment
HID Parts

HID Equipment

Business Hours
After Hours

Business Hours
After Hours

Business Hours
After Hours

Business Hours
After Hours

Discounts

Discounts

Discounts

Discounts

Discounts

Discounts

Attachment A: Procurement Results

Wilson Electric Services Corporation
$46.78/hour
$70.17/hour

$62.66/hour
$94.00/hour

$62.66/hour
$94.00/hour

$86.89/hour
$130.35/hour

.304%
.304%
23%
23%
.304%

.304%

Westover Corporation

$54.67/hour
$82.00/hour

$68.00/hour
$102.00/hour

$53.33/hour
$80.00/hour

$89.33/hour
$134.00/hour

68%
68%
16%
16%
68%

68%





